

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 537 OF 2006

KULDEEP BISHNOI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 24/11/2006 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Nidhesh Gupta, Adv.(Mentioned by)

For Ms. S. Janani,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not for Monday. Adjourned by a week.

(G.V.Ramana)

Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master

NOTE: This matter is shown as Item No.6 for Monday the 27th November,
2006 in

Court NO.2.