

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G.SHAH

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 537 OF 2006

KULDEEP BISHNOI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,placing addl. documents and office report)

Date: 25/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Indrani, Adv.  
Ms. S. Janani,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Om Prakash, Adv.  
for Mr. V.K. Verma,Adv.

Ms. Madhurima Tatia, Adv.  
for Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta ,Adv.

Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu ,Adv.  
Mr. Navin Prakash ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Dasti service is allowed upon the unserved respondents.

List the matter on 20th November, 2007.

Served respondents may file Counter Affidavit till then.