

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 537 OF 2006

KULDEEP BISHNOI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay, PLACING ADDL. DOCUMENTS and office report)

WITH T.P.(C) NO. 698 of 2007

(With office report)

T.P.(C) NO. 776 of 2007

(With office report)

T.P.(C) NO. 777 of 2007

(With office report)

Date: 11/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. S. Janani, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

Ms. Neha Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Verma, Adv.

Mr. S.S. Dahiya, Adv.

Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.

Ms. Pratibha Singh, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Sumeet Bhatia, Adv.

Ms. Surbhi Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Madhurina Tatia, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Verma, Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.

Mr. Navin Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Petitioner may file outcome of dasti service before 18 th January,
2008.

List the matter on 18th January, 2008.

Served respondent may file Counter Affidavit till then.

(S.G. Shah)

Registrar

MG