

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 4/2011 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 113 OF 2011

FERTILE LAND PROTECTION MOVEMENT & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 17/10/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Bhupinder Yadav,Adv.  
Mr. S.S.Shamshery,Adv.  
Mr. R.C. Kohli,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravindra Bana,Adv.  
  
Mr. Mohan Jain,ASG.  
Mr. TS Doabia,Sr.Adv.  
M/s. Prabhat Kumar, YP.Mahajan,M.S.Doabia,  
V.Mohana,Mudrika Bansal,Karthik Ashok,  
Sushma Suri and D.S. Mahra,Advs.  
  
Mr. Alok Sangwan,Adv.  
Mr. Devashish Bharuka,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated, adjourned for  
four weeks.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[S.S.R. KRISHNA]  
COURT MASTER