

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 113 OF 2011

FERTILE LAND PROTECTION MOVEMENT & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and impleadment and office report)
With I.A.No.4 in W.P.(C)No.317/2011
(For Urging addl.grounds)

Date: 01/07/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.P.S.Narsimhan, Sr.Adv.
Mr.S.S.Shamshery, Adv.
Mr.Shubhashis R.Soren, Adv.
Mr.Bharat Sood, Adv.
Mr.Sambeet Das, Adv.
Mr. R.C. Kohli, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.J.S.Attri, Sr.Adv.
Mr.D.K.Thakur, Adv.
Mr.Prashant Kumar, Adv.
Mr.S.Saini, Adv.
Ms.V.Mohana, Adv.
Mr.Alok Mishra, Adv.

Mr.Jasbir Singh Malik, AAG
Mr.Varun Punia, Adv.
Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

Mrs.Sukhhmani Bajwa, Deputy Advocate General
Mr. Devashish Bharuka, Adv.

Mr.Tarjit Singh, Adv.
Mr.Anil Antil, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Bana, Adv.

Ms.Pragati Neekhara, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr.Jasbir Singh Malik, learned Additional Advocate General appearing for the State of Rajasthan requests and we allow his client six weeks' time to file reply affidavit. Further affidavit on behalf of the petitioners may be filed within next two weeks.

List these cases after 10 weeks in the category of final disposal matters on a non-miscellaneous day.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Usha Sharma)
Court Master