

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER CASE (CIVIL.) NO. 14 OF 2008

GRAM PANCHYAT GHARALI KHURD ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA ETC.

Respondent(s)

Date: 17/04/2014 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jasbir Singh Malik,Adv.
Mr. Siddarth Mittal,adv.
Mr. S.K. Sabharwal ,Adv

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter in the month of August, 2014
before an appropriate Bench.

[Madhu Bala]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Assistant Registrar